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SHORT FILMS 
3 Friends 
Stick Pony Rodeo Productions 
Michael Moody Culpepper 
culpepper@stickponyrodeo.com 
 
7 Beds 
Mailuki Films 
Eduardo Moises Solera 
mailukifilms@gmail.com 
 
8:AM 
Emily Pando 
pandocompany@gmail.com 
 
Adija 
DigiPen Institute of Technology 
Pamela Mathues 
pmathues@digipen.edu 
 
Airship Serenity  
Seattle Academy 
Cheryll Hidalgo 
chidalgo@seattleacademy.org 
 
All Flesh Is Grass 
Botanicollage Productions 
Caryn Cline 
caryncline@gmail.com 
 
American Psychosis 
Amanda Zackem Media 
Amanda Zackem 
amandazackemmedia@gmail.com 
 
Antarctica  
Salise Hughes 
salise.hughes@gmail.com 
 
Aproximada 
Free Road Films 
Kyle Carver 
kyle@freeroadfilms.com 
 
Arpeggio 
DigiPen Institute of Technology 
Pamela Mathues 
pmathues@digipen.edu 
 
Art of Memories, The 
Kate Graves 
KateTGraves@gmail.com 
 
Art of Not Appearing, The 
Pernille Rivedal Hellevik 
pernille.hellevik@gmail.com 
 
Atlas World 
Best of NFFTY 
 
Bartleby 
Amanda Dunham Ely  
amanda.ely@gmail.com 
 
Battles 
Wapakoni 
distribution@wapikoni.ca 
 
 
 

Best of Luck with the Wall 
Field of Vision 
Bryce Renninger 
bryce@fieldofvision.org 
 
Better Known as Peaches 
Christ 
Oliver McCormack 
oli.mcc@gmail.com 
 
Big Adventures of a Little Line, 
The 
Autour de Minuit 
Pauline Ginot 
festivals@autourdeminuit.com 
 
Bloody Mary 
Silvio Entertainment 
Alexander Ronnberg 
alexander.ronnberg@silvioentertainme
nt.com 
 
Bloom 
Yiran Sun 
sunyiran_dodo@126.com 
 
Breathe, Just Breathe 
Cheryl Ediss 
lawoffives23@gmail.com 
 
Brief History of Princess X, A 
AGENCIA - Portuguese Short Film 
Agency 
Liliana Costa 
liliana@curtas.pt 
 
Buddy  
aug&ohr medien 
David M. Lorenz 
david@augohr.de 
 
Call of Charlie, The 
The Sweet Shop 
Nick Spooner 
nickspooner@mac.com 
 
Call of Cuteness 
Brenda Lien 
mail@brendalien.de 
 
Cast Off 
H264 Distribution 
Vincent Deslauriers 
vincent@h264distribution.com 
 
Cerulia 
IMCINE Mexican Film Institute 
Lariza Melo 
festivals@imcine.gob.mx 
 
Chatter Group of Moms and 
Grandmas, The 
Stella Lin 
PTSFestival@gmail.com 
 
City in Four Parts, A 
ICS 
Jon Behrens 
bolexman@msn.com 
 

Cleansing Hour, The 
Shirit Bradley 
shirithk@gmail.com 
 
Close Ties 
Munk Studio - Polish Filmmakers 
Association 
Michalina Fabijańska 
m.fabijanska@sfp.org.pl 
 
Coke Habit 
Dress Code 
Nick Stromberg 
nick@dresscodeny.com 
 
Cold Storage 
Lumikinos Production 
Thomas Freundlich 
thomas@lumikinosproduction.com 
 
Connie 
Moranic Productions 
Cat Davies 
info@moranicproductions.com 
 
Counselor, The 
Guy Bauer Productions 
Guy Bauer 
guy@guybauerproductions.com 
 
Couples Night 
Grand Scheme Productions 
Russell Summers 
grandschemeproductions@gmail.com 
 
Cree Code Talker 
Cree Code Talker Ltd. 
Alex Lazarowich 
alex.lazarowich@gmail.com 
 
A DAD 
Sixpack Film America 
Ralph McKay 
amovie@earthlink.net 
 
Dead Horses 
I+G Stop Motion 
Marc Riba 
info@stopmotion.cat 
 
Dear Henri, 
Matthew Sandager 
matthewsandager@gmail.com 
 
Defend the Sacred 
Kyle Bell 
rayvisuals15@gmail.com 
 
Delphi 
Søren Peter Langkjær Bojsen 
sorenpeter.lb@gmail.com 
 
Devil Needs a Fix, The 
From the Sky LLC 
Ian Ebright 
ian.ebright@gmail.com 
 
Drawn & Recorded: Teen Spirit 
Amanda Moore 
Amanda@kalakala.co 

Drifting Away 
Fabian&Fred 
Fabian Driehorst 
fabian@fabianfred.com 
 
Dunder 
Fabelfjord 
Merete Korsberg Dalsbo 
merete@fabelfjord.no 
 
Duwamish Song 
Steve Demas 
filmosound@yahoo.com 
 
Edge of Alchemy 
Stacey Steers 
stacey.steers@colorado.edu 
 
Einstein-Rosen 
Miss Movies 
Olga Osorio 
missmovies.producciones@gmail.com 
 
Elephant King 
Beijing Film Academy / xwbox 
Sun Xi 
sunxin@bfa.edu.cn  
xwbox@126.com 
 
Erosion 
Brandon Bloch 
brandonbloch@gmail.com 
 
Expectations 
Andy Yanex 
andy.e.yanez@gmail.com 
 
Family Shadows 
Laura Malatos 
lauramalatos@gmail.com 
 
Fanny 
Frokost Film 
Andrea Berentsen Ottmar 
andrea@frokostfilm.no 
htoendel@gmail.com  
 
Fatima Marie Torres and the 
Invasion of Space Shuttle Pinas 
25 
Plan C 
Carlo Francisco Manatad 
carlo.manatad@gmail.com 
 
Fight on a Swedish Beach!! 
Swedish Film Institute 
Theo Tsappos 
theo.tsappos@sfi.se 
 
Fill in the Blanks 
La Boîte à Images 
Mathilde Muffang 
contact@la-boite-a-images.fr 
 
Fish Farmer, The 
Andy Mininger 
andymininger@gmail.com 
 
Flightless 
karen_adams@allenisd.org 
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Fluffy 
Lee Filipovski 
lee.filipovski@gmail.com 
 
Four Faces of the Moon 
Winnipeg Film Group 
Monica Lowe 
distribution@winnipegfilmgroup.com 
 
Free Throw Line 
Beijing Film Academy / Xwbox 
Xiang Wang 
sunxin@bfa.edu.cn  
xwbox@126.com 
 
Fucking Bunnies 
Komeetta 
Daniel Kuitunen 
daniel@komeettafilmi.fi 
 
Geneva Convention, The 
Année Zéro 
Benoit Martin 
benoitmartin@annee0.com 
 
Get There 
Meja L. Shoba 
ramadi23@hotmail.com 
 
Ghosting the Party 
Carlos Lopez 
carloslopezzz26@gmail.com 
 
Gods Acre 
Kelton Stepanowich 
info@halfbreedfilms.net 
 
Golgotha 
Marja Pihlaja 
marja.pihlaja@aalto.fi 
 
Good Luck, Orlo! 
Penny Lane Film 
Angelo D’Agostino 
angelo.dagostino@email.it 
 
Hama Hama Way, The 
Vile Bohea Productions 
Treva Wurmfeld 
treva.wurmfeld@gmail.com 
 
Hampton Family Massacre, The 
Ben Schwartz 
bentobys@hotmail.com 
 
Hand of Bridge, A 
David Miller 
tggrdave1@aol.com 
 
Hard World for Little Things, A 
Sonja Bertucci 
sonjamilka@gmail.com 
 
Harvest 
Indevu 
Kevin Byrnes 
kevin@indevu.com 
 
 
 

Haskell 
Trader Film LLC 
James Allen Smith 
whatwouldjamesdo@gmail.com 
 
Head Vanishes, The 
National Film Board of Canada 
Danielle Viau 
d.viau@nfb.ca 
 
Heart of Gold 
Miles Andersen 
milesandersen1@gmail.com 
 
History of Magic, The: Ensueno 
Ojo Flojo Productions 
Jose Luis Gonzalez 
ojoflojo@gmail.com 
 
Hold On 
Peralta Pictures Inc. 
Christine Turner 
christineturner@gmail.com 
 
Hole, A 
Maribel Suárez 
marisubel@hotmail.com 
 
Hoop Dreamin’ 
12th Tribe Films 
Nick Brooks 
12thtribefilms@gmail.com 
 
I Come from Prairie 
Aersibieke Nuhan 
308557437@qq.com 
 
Ijazeh 
Waleed AlQahtani 
qahtaniwaleed@gmail.com 
 
Ilaria 
Mint City Productions 
Minka Bleakley 
minka.bleakley@gmail.com 
 
In a Nutshell 
Fabio Friedli 
feebl@hotmail.com 
 
Infinity Hotel 
Neely Goniodsky 
neelygoniodsky@gmail.com 
 
Inksect, The 
MaliArts 
Pablo Calvillo 
pablo.calvillo@gmail.com 
 
I Want Pluto to be a Planet 
Again 
Autour de Minuit 
Pauline Ginot 
festivals@autourdeminuit.com 
 
Josie Grossy 
Chris Baker 
ccbaker52@gmail.com 
 
 

Joy Joy Nails 
Silverox Picture 
Joey Ally 
joey.ally@gmail.com 
 
Kidnapping of Richard Franco, 
The 
Dan Clark 
daniel257@gmail.com 
 
La Petite Mort 
Elizabeth Jaeleigh Davis 
elizabeth.jaeleigh@gmail.com 
 
La Seve 
CUT-UP GmbH 
Moritz Schneider 
submission@cut-up.tv 
 
Last Party, The 
Ricardo Angelucci 
angelucci.r@gmail.com 
 
Late Night Drama 
Travelling, les films qui voyagent 
Alexandre Dostie 
coordo@travellingdistribution.com 
 
Les Animaux Domestiques 
Autour de Minuit 
Pauline Ginot 
festivals@autourdeminuit.com 
 
Little Potato 
Wes Hurley 
wesnau@hotmail.com 
 
Lonely Cat Meowing 
Nina (Bayan) Zarabi 
nina.zarabi@gmail.com 
 
Lucia, Before and After 
Anu Valia 
anuvalia@gmail.com 
 
Make It Float 
Best of NFFTY 
 
Mamie 
Naitonal Film Board of Canada 
Danielle Viau 
d.viau@nfb.ca 
 
Minor 
Brian Hutson 
blhutson@gmail.com 
 
Missing Part of Me, The 
edu@bavc.org 
 
Mixtape Marauders 
Visual Pollution 
Megan Leonard 
megan.visualpollution@gmail.com 
 
MOTHERDAUGHTERSISTER 
A La Deriva 
Alfonso Nogeuroles 
info@aladeriva.es 
 

Mountain Fever 
Frederic Hambalek 
hambalek@kabakon.com 
 
Mouse 
Celine Held 
elo@elofilms.com 
 
My Father’s Tools 
Wapikoni 
David Chouinard 
agent.distribution@wapikoni.ca 
 
No-No Wants to Try a Sport 
Autour de Minuit 
Pauline Ginot 
festivals@autourdeminuit.com 
 
Nothing Ever Really Ends 
Maipo Film AS 
Øystein Dale Svendsen 
oystein@maipo.no 
 
Nutag-Homeland 
Alisi Telengut 
alisi.telengut@gmail.com 
 
Ogre, The 
FREAK Independent Film Agency 
Marta Barroso 
marta@agenciafreak.com 
 
One More Round 
Brittany Cox 
brittanyccox@gmail.com 
 
Pautinka 
Natalia Chernysheva 
cher_nata@yahoo.com 
 
PENELOPE 
Estonian Academy of Arts 
Heta Jaalinoja 
heta.jaalinoja@gmail.com 
 
Penelope in the Treehouse 
Two Independent Eyes Productions 
Christian Hall 
hallfilms@gmail.com 
 
Petition, The 
Light House Studio 
Zoe Cohen 
programs@lighthousestudio.org 
 
Place in Nowhere, A 
AGENCIA - Portuguese Short Film 
Agency 
Liliana Costa 
liliana@curtas.pt 
 
Place in the Plane, A 
Sokhna Mame Diarra Welle 
Oumar Sall 
cinekap@cinekap.com 
 
Plea 
AFI 
Joseph Oppenheimer 
josephoppenheimer@hotmail.com 

mailto:josephoppenheimer@hotmail.com
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Popped 
Best of Nffty 
 
Popsy 
Julian Homsy 
jhomsy@morph-films.fr 
 
Prestige Ingredients 
Danielle Rubi-Dentzel 
danielle@rubiphotography.com 
 
Promise of Piha, The 
Grants Production House 
Elspeth Grant 
elsiefilm@gmail.com 
 
Pussy 
KFF Sales & Promotion 
Marta Swiatek 
marta.swiatek@kff.com.pl 
 
Race Project, The 
Kevin Kline 
kevin@squeaky.org 
 
Real Men Don’t Cry 
FREAK Short Film Agency 
Millan Luis Vazquez Ortiz 
wab@agenciafreak.com 
 
Red of the Yew Tree 
La Distributrice de films 
Serge Abiaad 
serge@ladistributrice.ca 
 
Refugee 
Emily Moore 
moore.ee@gmail.com 
 
Robbery, The 
Jim Cummings 
jimmycthatsme@mac.com 
 
Sakurada: Zen Chef 
Documentary4 Inc. 
Hirokazu Kishida 
kishidahirokazu@gmail.com 
 
Sandy Beach 
Haos Film 
Maria Hatzakou 
maria@haosfilm.com 
 
Sea, The 
Starfish Cinema 
Yifan Li 
info@starfishcinema.com 
 
Seeking: Jack Tripper 
308 E. 93rd Street 
Quinlan Orear 
quinlan.j.orear@gmail.com 
 
Servant, The 
Negative Art Studio 
Farnoosh Abedi 
farnoosh.abedi@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

Short Changed 
University of Washington 
Barbara Mones 
monesie@gmail.com 
 
Sleepover 
Madrid en Corto 2016 
Ismael Martin 
mail@madridencorto.es 
 
Spa, The 
Studio Goono 
Will Goodfellow 
wgoodfellow@gmail.com 
 
Spaceships and Timemachines 
Eric Ostrowski 
eric.ostrowski@gmail.com 
 
Stunt Manual, The 
FREAK Short Film Agency 
Marta Barroso 
marta@agenciafreak.com 
 
Suplex Duplex Complex, The 
Tood Rohal  
toddrohal@gmail.com 
 
Swedish Classic, A 
Lights On 
Flavio Armone 
lightsonteam@gmail.com 
 
Sweet, Sour, Dill, and 
Everything in Between 
Justine Miller 
justineimiller1@gmail.com 
 
Swim 
Solitary Films Ltd 
Katharine Lee McEwan 
katharinemcewan@gmail.com 
 
Throttled 
Korean Film Council 
A-Young Im 
hahayima@kofic.or.kr 
 
Through the Haze 
Kieran Wheeler 
kieran.wheeler.cwp@gmail.com 
 
Town Called Panic, A: Back to 
School 
Pauline Ginot 
pauline@autourdeminuit.com 
 
Tri-Alogue #3 
Emerald Reels 
Reed O’Beirne 
emeraldreels@gmail.com 
 
Unfinished Business 
Bridgett Greenberg 
bridgett.greenberg@cracked.com 
 
Unwelcome 
Ida Theresa Myklebost 
idamyklebost@gmail.com 
 

Vengeance 
Australian Film Television and Radio 
School 
Kym-Louise Barton 
kymlouise.barton@aftrs.edu.au 
 
Victor & Isolina 
Del Valle Productions 
Elaine Del Valle 
delvallecasting@gmail.com 
 
Waiting for Hassana 
Ifunanya Maduka 
funa.maduka@gmail.com 
 
Welcome to Canada 
Go Project Films 
Devin Tellatin 
devin@globalonenessproject.org 
 
What Tears Us Apart 
Wei Hu 
huwei@me.com 
 
Wild Skin 
Travelling, les films qui voyagent 
Alexandre Dostie 
coordo@travellingdistribution.com 
 
Women&Wine 
Ape&Bjørn 
Isak Eymundsson 
isak@apeogbjorn.no 
 
You Look Scary 
Xiya Lan 
xiyalan@alum.calarts.edu 
 
Your Mother and I 
Anna Maguire 
annamaguire@hotmail.co.uk 


